Weight Variations

MBR Sunday, 10 December 2023

Box

Race# 1

1

a A~ DN

Race# 2

a ~ N

Race# 3

A~ 0N

Race# 4

N o W

Race# 5

A WOWN

Greyhound
Grade 6/Provincial 1/395 (1)

Dookie

Wayside
Kingdom Leader
Kaluna Chaos
Paramount King

Victa Bob

Grade 6/Provincial 1/395 (2)

Whiskey Roll
Exelero

Starlet Edition
Finniss Flame
Paramount Star

Sir Prince

Grade 6/Provincial 1/395 (3)

Hey Day
Glorious Bella
Help Me Ronda
Oakleigh Reign
Rolling Riot

Speeding Turtle

Free For All/Provincial 1/530

Machismo
Let's Win Coin
Fantastic Dixie

Man Of Substance

Grade 6/Provincial 1/530

Ricolina Babe
Boy From Hill
Lana Intention
Daisy Maisy

Emily Eclipse

Last

32.3
34.2
31.6
34.5
31.6
290.8

27.5
30.5
26.3
253
28.6
29.6

26.5
28.8
29.6
28.9
35.9
36.5

34.3
26.6
28.3
35.7

28.8
30.3
26.6
26.8
26.0

This

32.0
34.0
31.2
34.8
31.2
30.2

274
30.7
26.2
25.6
28.7
29.6

26.3
29.7
29.8
28.7
35.5
37.0

33.9
26.8
28.5
35.8

291
31.0
27.3
27.3
25.6

Variance

0.3
-0.2
-0.4
0.3
-0.4
0.4

-0.1
0.2
-0.1
0.3
0.1

0.0

-0.2
0.9
0.2
-0.2
-0.4
0.5

-0.4
0.2
0.2
0.1

0.3
0.7
0.7
0.5
-0.4
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MBR Sunday, 10 December 2023

Box

Race# 6

N

o 0~ W

Race# 7

o a0 A wWN

Race# 8

A W N

0 ~N o O

Race# 9

Greyhound
Katrina Highkick

Raven Macaw

Decent Guy

Last

24.2
31.7
32.6

This
23.9
32.2
32.6

Variance

-0.3
0.5
0.0

Country Summer Oaks (Final)/Provincial 1/455/Bitch

Fast Headache
Fantastic Ada
No Fines
Fantastic Helga
Nell Brown
Star Leader
Purified

Lyla Mclaren

Grade 6/Provincial 1/455

Back To Work
Fantastic Maggie
Shipway

Slim Rusty
Naval Aviator
Rico Nismo
Oakvale Charger

Zinfandel Evie

28.9
26.3
28.7
25.7
26.8
28.7
27.2

30.3

27.8
26.3
33.0
28.9
30.4
27.2
37.9
27.2

294
26.6
29.0
26.0
26.4
28.7
27.4

30.4

27.9
26.6
33.0
291
30.6
27.3
38.0
26.5

0.5
0.3
0.3
0.3
-0.4
0.0
0.2
0.1

0.1
0.3
0.0
0.2
0.2
0.1
0.1
-0.7

Country Summer Derby (Final)/Provincial 1/455/Dog

Blue Intensity
Lockaba Rocket
Know I'M One
Murphy Mclaren
Rafferty Blues
Finniss Ignite
Kia Ora Lad

All About Larry

Mixed 4/5/Provincial 1/455

Fantastic Felix
Long Haul
Crackerjack Nick

34.2
28.2
32.2
35.2
31.1
31.6
33.0
321

30.2
33.8
31.9

34.0
28.6
31.9
35.2
31.5
31.4
32.9
321

30.1
33.5
31.8

-0.2
0.4
-0.3
0.0
0.4
-0.2
-0.1
0.0

-0.1
-0.3
-0.1
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MBR Sunday, 10 December 2023

Box Greyhound

5 Fantastic Keary
7 Fired Up Finn
8 Immense

Race# 10 Open/Provincial 1/395

1 Fantastic Freddy
4 Hurricane Carter
6 Emerley Bruce

8 Mr. Ticket

Race# 11 Grade 5/Provincial 1/395 (1)

1 Just Buffy

2 Not For Profit

3 Springview Force
4 Reel It In

6 Blue Pride

7 That'll Do Neo

8 Paramount State

Race# 12 Grade 5/Provincial 1/395 (2)

1 Weblec Hawk
Raptor

Essay Bread
Magic Ebb's

Smooth Vixen

N o A wWwN

Paramount Ace

Last

29.3
34.3
24.6

31.9
33.8
32.7
35.9

27.7
294
37.5
33.5
34.0
33.1
33.1

34.5
33.5
31.5
291
27.8
40.5

This
29.7
34.2
24.6

32.2
33.6
33.5
36.0

27.5
30.5
371
33.4
33.6
33.3
32.8

34.4
33.6
311
29.2
27.5
39.5

Variance

0.4
-0.1
0.0

0.3
-0.2
0.8
0.1

1.1
-0.4
-0.1
-0.4
0.2
-0.3

-0.1
0.1
-0.4
0.1
-0.3
-1.0
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